
Advisor Name Majors & Individual Calendar Link Group Advising Sessions 

Robin Davenport https://calendly.com/rdavenport-mu/45min 
Reeves School of Business (everything but Sport 
Management) 

Group Advising Sessions (Yarborough Aud.): 

• Accounting: Mon. October 7, 11 am 

• Financial Economics: Mon. October 7, 11 am 

• Business Analytics: Mon. October 7, 11 am 
• Business Administration: Mon. October 21, 11 am 

• Management: Mon. October 21, 11 am 

• Marketing: Mon. October 28, 11 am 

• Sport Management: Mon. October 28, 11 am 
Advising Workshops (Clark 128)  

• Wednesday, October 9, 3:30-5pm 

• Thursday, October 17, 3:30-5pm 

• Wednesday, October 23, 3:30-5pm 

Kadejah Horne https://calendly.com/kjhorne 
Communications and Media, English, Global 
Studies, Graphic Design, Health Care 
Administration, History, Political Science, 
Psychology, Sociology, Religion, Spanish, 
Professional Leadership and Ethics 

Department Group Advising Sessions: 

• Communications: Mon., October 7, 11am T214 

• Graphic Design: Friday, October 11, 11am Bet. 112 

• Psychology: Monday, October 21, 11am T214 
• Political Science: Mon. October 21, 11:15am T104 
Advising Workshops - Walk-In Advising | Library Seminar Room 

• Monday, October 28, 10am-12pm 

• Tuesday, October 29, 3pm-5pm 

• Wednesday, October 30, 1pm-3pm 

• Thursday, October 31, 3-5pm 

Kaylee Frye https://calendly.com/kfrye-mu 
Biology, Chemistry, OTA 

Group Advising Sessions:  

• Freshman Biology- Fri., October 11th, 11am, H222 
• Sophomore Biology- Mon., Oct. 21st, 11am, H222 

• Junior & Senior Biology- Fri., Oct. 25th 11am, H222 

• All Chemistry- Fri., Oct. 4th  at 11am, H242 Computer Lab 

• All OTA- Mon., Oct. 7th 11am, McLean Science Complex 

Zachary Bullard https://calendly.com/zbullard-methodist 
Exercise and Sport Science, Fitness, Wellness, 
and Coaching, Kinesiology, Sport Management  

Group Advising Sessions 

• Sport Management: Mon. Oct. 28th at 11am, Yarborough Aud.   

• Kinesiology: Mon. Oct 7th  at 11am, Riddle 214  

• Exercise Sport Science: Mon. Oct 14th at 11am, Riddle 214 

• Fitness Wellness Coaching: Mon. Oct 21st at 11am, Riddle 214 

Amber King https://calendly.com/aca-amberking 
Art, Computer Information Technology, 
Computer Science, Education Majors and 
Licensure Programs, Mathematics, Music, 
Theatre  

Faculty Sessions (students will not receive registration clearance): 

• Education – September 30th at 11am, H-222 

• Math/DSC - September 30th at 11am, Keith Allison 121 
Group Advising Workshops: (Library Seminar Room) 

• Education – October 22nd at 3pm 

• Math/DSC - October 24th at 3pm 

• CIT/CSC – October 25th at 3pm 

Linda Lane https://calendly.com/lindavlane-mu/30min 
Criminal Justice, Forensic Science 

Group Advising Session: 
• ALL JUS & FOR Major: Mon. Oct. 21st, 11am, T107 

Taylor Vann https://calendly.com/tvann-mu 
Exploratory 

Group Advising Sessions: 
• Mon., Oct. 7th, 11am, Library Seminar Room 

Denise Bauer https://calendly.com/dbauer-13 
Engineering, Environmental Health and Safety  

Individual appointments only 

Carla Fagan https://calendly.com/cfagan-4 
Social Work 

Individual appointments only 

Steve Conley https://calendly.com/sconley12 
Professional Golf Management (PGM Concen.) 

Individual appointments only 

Jennifer Caviness https://calendly.com/jcaviness-mu-bsn 
Pre-Nursing and Nursing 

Pre-Nursing Students – Individual appointments only 
Group Advising Sessions | Chafin 103 
Senior Nursing Students – Thursday, 10/17/24, 3 pm 
Junior Nursing Students – Monday, 10/21/24, 10:30 am 
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